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m Harddisk Computer TU1V1 m TB 

mlovrrii or Seagate 

Barracuda b 	MB 61,1.111 Sata-Ill 

silboo SMJ 

boo .q® b,000.00 (z)0,000.00 

ID Harddisk Notebook /11,110F1713.1S,  a 

TB colocArriii b.&" Seagate mlod 

MB LLUU Sata-III aoo ,au 

a r b,too.00 6-)b4,000.00 

Gri DDRcn Ram 	GB Bus G)boo MHz 

Kingston for Notebook 

bo ISM m,&oo.00 sno,000.00 

Solid State Drive (SSD) ba GB 

Kingston Hyper-X Savage 

(SHSScnolAAvoG) LLUU Sata III 

Gici sr &,000.00 to,o0o.00 

t CHI LA Power Supply Computer 

ATX 	oo Watt IDE en Ports, SATA 

cn Port 

G100 r ba.00 bd,ao.00 

b Microsoft Wired Basic Optical 

Mouse boo 

moo 71 cnoo.00 do,000.00 

Gli Graphic Card MSI GToilmo lDGB 

DDRon 

6-)c) 71 G)40o.00 G)C000.00 

d Printer Cable USB tv.o R.IVI 

Dtech AM/BM Rohs 

g)oo LA11 0)00.00 G)0,000.00 

e 
A v 

External HDD ern Western 

Digital. iu WD My Passport Ultra 

Pinal lv TB 

ID Unit QI,GriVo.00 Gq,ao.00 

GIO 
A v 

External HDD uvia Western My 

Passport tu WD MT181 bTB 

& Unit b,ddo.00 ao.00 

Gigii HDD riv2ia Western Digital tu WD 

Black n'n1,1 ts TB (mU, tv 	Port) 

m unit ,€,Ildo.00 o.),Gnsnlo.00 

ot glingainingiAmilm SSMSD 

Harddisk) 111110 lvo GB !RI@ 
Kingston tu Hyperx Savage Sata- 

ril-ocrilDoctognG) 

Unit on,cto.00 mon,Mbo.00 

e6T1 
A v 

Wireless Lan Access Point 81/10 

Huawei tu AP&omoDN 

on Unit G)b,too.00 e,too.00 



G) ihnn1 S-Pen g11,1iut6tYttlih 

Samsung 

& Unit deo.00 ao.00 

6)& Converter HDMI ku VGA 

(AUDIO) Cable 

@o 6LJ bto.00 b,too.00 

mb alEJ Stereo cn.t MM. ih631E1 (@,i) 

V1lL1 Stereo cnt mm. QT4 OM) 
610 111.1 mdo.00 6),goo.00 

md 0'18 Stereo Gilt mm. 6tin.d AV ein) 

6014 (M>MM) Ell') 0.)t 61015 

G)o IfILI tveccoo lo,deo.00 

md ?I'M RCA 	1(4110 	ilaxb 011 @o 

aion/diu PK-P@oM 

mo Lefu @do.00 @,G<oo.00 

oe WM AV Lig m 00n G) Ern bo aim 

(M>M) 

bo LAti lodd.00 Cedo.00 

Ivo a1E1 AV L41i @ 00n @ Ern mo WM 

(M>M) 

bo L&I add.00 en,ddo.00 

boi Converter RCA Al Mono b.t 

mm. Vi<mocntni 

bo 61.1 @o.00 boo.00 

lob Converter RCA vilti Stereo b.& 

MM. 

Ivo ao.00 doo.00 

bgn Converter mono gm& mm. tt1.1 

RCA 6:61 @ 8011 b (M>FF) 

VKmocnd@ 

bo 61.1 @o.00 boo.00 

la Converter stereo snt mm. ku 

RCA iiici @ oOn b (M>FF) 

VKmogndb 

ID° a% @o.00 boo.00 

b& Converter grit mm. LtiN RCA 6111c1 

G) aan m (M>F) 

no &I bo.00 boo.00 

bb Adapter RCA (AV) vi o 	 an G) 

(F>F) i1viDEM 

too 61.1 lbc<.00 &do.00 

bull Converter cit& mm. to cot mm. 

(F>F) VKG)om& 

bo a% ad.ocp cnbo.00 



bd Converter b.t mm. to mono cn.& 

mm. (F>M) VKG)ocna'b 

bo 611,1 0)0.00 boo.00 

be Converter b.& mm. to stereo 

cn.& mm. (F>M) Vl<mocncn 

too 614 mo.00 boo.00 

cno Converter cn.t mm. to stereo 

b.& mm. (F>M) Vl<mocnd 

lso eil mo.00 Isoo.00 

CM Converter RCA to cn.& mm. 

(FF>F) $11-aLilErvii ID difil.d 

(Ali a 'awl Iv 

bo 61,I cjo.00 doo.00 

cnb Converter RCA to RCA (FF>F) P) 

1,i1W7liml lb *114- viii 6, @an ls 

1Do go.00 doo.00 

Mal Converter RCA to RCA (M>FF) 

Lig G) @On b 

lso auti o.00 doo.00 

cri Converter RCA to BNC (F>M) I) 

SIM 47-4 Fis-ciun 

too 61.1 l.v&.00 &oo.00 

at Converter BNC to RCA (F>M) 

th".3 Lii u - vi-dj Hs-crignd 

bo 61,1 b&.00 &oo.00 

alb Lightning to HDMI adapter on kMI,I b,moo.00 b,cnoo.00 

mai Lightning to VGA adapter al 'au b,moo.00 b,cnoo.00 

end USB-C VGA Multiport Adapter 

(USB-C to VGA adopter) 

a Cm b,G)oo.00 b,cnoo.00 

old USB-C HUM Multipart Adapter 

(USB-C to HDMI adapter) 

a 
z 
edu ID,aoo.00 b,cnoo.00 

Or-m(40h Aitutyinfiguatru SDI 

Roland V-aSDI aG-SDI vicdo 

switcher 

a 
z 
strt.1 tcn,000.00 ten,000.00 



6-) OnsulLoJaiAjtunpfla0 

Datavideo DAC-do SD/HD/GnG- 

SDI Up/Down/Cross Converter 

d iitt Iv&,000.00 boo,000.00 

ev OnIniLtedalikicuit-urAM 

Blackmagic Mini Converter 

Optical Fiber tk 

a 
111.1 tvo,o&o.00 do,boo.00 

tai Onlninminiffut-pntiZo SDI 

AJA HDtDA-&)xt HD-SDI/SDI 

serial digital distribution 

amplifier 

t 
2: 
Gnu c&oo.00 sno,000.00 

Onninunktnu HDMI tii 

® oon 	HDMI Splitter Qxt 

(Aten) 

t 11-14 w,too.00 Gno,000.00 

tt USB cn.o HDMI SDI HD 

Copture/Recorder/Streaming 

box (Aten) 

b iiti mm,eoo.00 losn,doo.00 

ab aiu HDMI En) too 1,11915 (Aten) b Al G),000.00 b,000.00 

GnI Wiu HDMI Em G.,o LINI5 (Aten) 0,0 iefu boo.00 b,o0o.00 

D-Link Switch DGS-mot Vino t 

Port wraiLfi Gigabit 

mo/moo/G)000 Mbps 

bo Unit bdo.00 Ggn,doo.00 

e ?I'M CATD UTP Cable 

(Gnovn/Box) AMP (bcnAWG) 

Original Eiv'io AMP (H1) 

0),tbt 1,21Q11 mmoo 0)e,db&.00 

to CATb Locking Plug BOOT 

Link US-bobt 

coo Unit too t,000.00 

tG) t Lan RJ-tt Catb Plug is elk 

Link US-G)oot 

t oo Unit selLoo bAoo.00 



tub 
A v 

SURFACE Mount Box EviD Link 

US-btoe)' 

0100 Unit Gid.00 a,doo.00 

thin 11LilfJ CAM RJ-a Modular 

Jack link US-moobSTF 

do Unit sidt.00 Vsto.00 

a In-Line Coupler Catb .018 Link 

US-toob 

th) unit do.00 €n,l000.00 

a 19.t Enclosure Orico USB gn.o 

SSD (lotinceScin) (Black) 

b Unit dcno.00 ,d(D.00 

tip 
A v 

HDD ulna Western Digital 11.1 WD 

Black @ITILN G) TB 

010 unit tv,dbo.00 bd,boo.00 

tcni HDD dip Western Digital ti.ii WD 

Black ATIal lv TB 

00 Unit ccto.00 td,too.00 

td 
A v 

Wireless Lan Access Point EiVi8 

Linksys EAdtoo AODboo 

t Unit c<,cno.00 tb,n-doo.00 

&d Wireless LAN Access Point ND 

Ubiquiti Rocket Mt Access Point 

b Unit sn,boo.00 bo),boo.00 

bo On'tiguilmiovnam SSD 6uu'i0 

lsto GB SSD Kingston Hyperx 

Savage SATA-cn 

a Unit sn,deo.00 td,cr&o.00 

bo) Microsoft Wireless Mobile Mouse 

ad&o 

a Unit teo.00 dao.00 

blg Network PDU bo Universal 

Outlet(Circuit BreakercinbA+ 

Current-Voltage-Energy Meter) 

Link CH-lsodbo 

@CD r cOsoo.00 dlD,000.00 

bm Patch Cord UTP CATb d'illItlil 

cri Meters 

bo Unit d.00 t,bto.00 



Patch Cord UTP CAT b flTMElli 

& Metres 

lo Unit @b&.00 b,too.00 

bt Patch Cord UTP CAT b Mliaiwn 

mo Metres (G)U, lv 	Port) 

cao Unit 0)0cn.00 GlAbo.00 

bb 1,0,11flUTIUMEJTIfrIg1fiEJ CAT b 
Av 
m40 AMP (6)U, lo 	Port) 

mb Unit en,too.00 tib,000.00 

56 SC to LC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord 

& Meteres fik Link 

bo Unit bdo.00 &,boo.00 

ST to LC Multi mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord m& Meteres 
Ay 
Mil@ link 

co Unit &cri&.00 Csn&o.00 

b0 LC to LC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord Gn Meteres 

link 

bo Unit bcnio.00 &Xoo oo 

do OM! Media Converter 'elk 

Link iu UT-mcnmo 

mb Unit sn,a0o.00 &G),00.00 

pliG) SFP Module Single mode Eli@ 

Link (UT-ea-G)o) 

mb Unit eMo.00 e,o.00 

ab SFP Module Multi mode Elio 

Link (UT-eo)bt-olv) 

G)b Uriit 6.),beo.00 bsi,00.00 

ellen FC to LC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord m& Meters 

NO Link 

unit erl)o.00 cvlbo.00 

sfli FC to LC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord Gn Meters 

Na Link 

@CD bello.00 b,gloo.00 

mit FC to SC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord 6-)& Meters 
Ay 
Ern Link 

unit &&o.00 cri,boo.00 



gib FC to SC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord m Meters 
A v 
uvio Link 

mb unit lD&o.00 c,000.00 

da SFP Module Single mode iii0 

Link (UT-drnmo-mo) mo G 

MO unit ,mbo.00 aboo.00 

rid APC Rack-mount Transfer 

Switches (APolimilvm) 

al unit sno,doo.00 db,aoo.00 

Ole 
A v 

DVD External UM@ Lenovo 

Thinkpad Ultra Slim 

m Unit @,d6:).00  

do Of1561111:91ElkagElJELIII1M @o 
vl v 

Portswitch mo Port Ema Cisco 

SGmoo-moPP-Ke Managed 

d Unit 0,dbo.00 ad,i'bo.00 

dm qUnwin5Muiltni,itortrio ls 

Port Switch giviii0 Alcatel iu 

OSb@&o-b 

Q0 Unit c60000 &&,000.00 

db ?IlE1 Lan UTP Outdoor 

@cal/Roll US-emobM 

Unit ,criloo.00 md,doo.00 

dm *vialliv, Rack Heavy Duty Fan Set 

to Bearing 

Q0 Unit edd.00 0,0do.00 

qtlnwinuniktow/rom 

Switch lv 	Ports Fast Ethernet 

Alcatel igu OS'oboE-Is 

unit 0)e&,000.00 ddo,000.00 

Onwhicufiniimptilo SSD(SSD 

Harddisk) MINI 	do GB dio 

Sandisk Extreme PRO 

(SDSSDXPS) 

Unit d,000.00 ‘419,000.o0 

db SFP-RJ, m000 Base-T UT- 

dmb&-T 

@O Unit @,000.00 mcn,000.00 



€91 Adapter ST to SC Duplex UF- 

Hoano 

bo Unit Grib.00 mAlso.00 

cc Adapter SC to FC UF-Ho&d bo Unit OC.00 a,Gnoo.00 

de Adapter SC to K UF-HoC& bo Unit b&.00 mAT100.00 

eo Adapter SC to K UF-HoCa bo Unit boo GLGnoo.00 

ea SSD External Samsung Ta lDCD 

GB 

C Unit c,cS000 GmWdo.00 

eip Link Face Plate a Port US-booa moo iiti mo.00 Gt,000.00 

ecn Link US-boa&-Wall Box exC" 

US-boa 

boo jiti loC.00 C000.00 

111.1 dsn Lt 05  
h11:191VTIall cn,&thnn,cribt.00 WWI 
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